
ΠΡΟΣΚΛΗΣΗ ΣΕ ΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΟΝΙΚΗ ΗΜΕΡΙΔΑ

Βαλβιδοπάθειες - Nicosia Valves 2021

Σιακόλειο Εκπαιδευτικό Κέντρο
Κλινικής Ιατρικής, Λευκωσία

Saturday, 4 December 2021
Σάββατο, 4 Δεκεμβρίου 2021

09:00 - 19:00

Διοργανωτής:
Καρδιολογική Κλινική
Γενικού Νοσοκομείου
Λευκωσίας

Organiser:
Cardiology Department
Nicosia General Hospital

Υπό την αιγίδα:

*Θα αποδοθούν 6 μόρια συνεχούς ιατρικής εκπαίδευσης



AGENDA 

09.00 Εγγραφές / Registration

AORTIC STENOSIS I

CHAIRS:  Dr. Chrysostomos Kokkinos, Dr. Constantinos Andreou,                            
  Dr. Phivos Symeonides  

09.40 Σύγχρονη Πρακτική ΤΑVI: Εμπειρία ΓΝΛ/σίας
Contemporary Practice of TAVI: NGH experience 
Dr. Christos Eftychiou

10.10 Επιλογή ασθενών για χειρουργική αντιμετώπιση ΑVR
Patient selection for surgical AVR 
Dr. Andreas Paschalis

10.30 Επιλογή ασθενών για διαδερμική αντιμετώπιση ΤΑVI
Patient selection for ΤΑVI 
Dr. Nicos Eteokleous

10.50 ΤΑVI: Μακρά διαδρομή -  Νέοι ορίζοντες (διαδικτυακά)
ΤΑVI: Long journeys - New horizons (online)
Dr. Lampros Michalis 

11.20 Διάλειμμα Καφέ / Coffee Break

11.50 Opening Ceremony 
Dr. Panayiotis Avraamides 
President of Nicosia Valves 2021 Organising Committee
Dr. Theodoros Christodoulides  
President Cyprus Society of Cardiology
Dr. Petros Agathangelou 
President Cyprus Medical Association
Mr. Christis Loizides 
Chief Executive Officer State Health Services Organisation



ΑORTIC STENOSIS II/GUIDELINES 

CHAIRS:  Dr. Panayiotis Avraamides, Dr. Theodoros Christodoulides,                    
  Dr. Petros Agathangelou

12.30 Management of discordant aortic valve stenosis (online)
Dr. Roxy Senior

13.00 2021 ESC Guidelines on Valvular Heart Disease
Dr. Panayiotis Avraamides

13.30 2020 ACC/AHA Guidelines on Valvular Heart Disease (online)
Dr. George Dangas

14.00 Controversies in management of valvular heart disease: Beyond the guidelines 
(online)
Dr. Bernard Prendergast

14.30 Γεύμα / Lunch Break

Satellite Symposium 

CHAIRS:  Dr. Panayiotis Avraamides, Dr. Christos Christou 

15.30 H πολύπλευρη συμμετοχή των νεότερων αντιπηκτικών στην πρόληψη των 
θρομβωτικών επεισοδίων στην καρδιολογία 
The multidimensional contribution of NOACs in the prevention of thrombotic events 
in cardiology.
Dr. George Andrikopoulos

Mitral Regurgitation I 

CHAIRS:  Dr. Themis Komodromos, Dr. Thrasos Constantinides, Dr. Petros   
  Mavrommatis   

16.00 Ηχοκαρδιογραφία της ανεπάρκειας μιτροειδούς (διαδικτυακά)
Echocardiography of mitral regurgitation (online)
Dr. Michalis Chrissoheris 

16.30 Ο ρόλος  της 3D/4D απεικόνισης στην ανεπάρκεια μιτροειδούς (διαδικτυακά)
The role of 3D/4D imaging in mitral regurgitation (online) 
Dr. Konstantinos Papadopoulos

17.00 Αιφνίδιος θάνατος και mitral annulus disjunction
Sudden cardiac death associated with mitral annulus disjunction 
Dr. Marios Ioannides

17.20 Διάλειμμα Καφέ / Coffee Break 



 Mitral Regurgitation II

CHAIRS:  Dr. Michalis Myriantheas, Dr. George M. Georgiou,
  Dr. Ioannis Zittis

17.40 Σύγχρονη πρακτική στη ΤΕΕR: Εμπειρία ΓΝΛ/σίας 
Contemporary Practice of TEER: NGH experience 
Dr. Andreas Mitsis

18.00 Διαδερμική αντιμετώπιση της ανεπάρκειας μιτροειδούς (διαδικτυακά)
Percutaneous management of mitral regurgitation (online)
Dr. Konstantinos Spargias 

Tricuspid Regurgitation 

CHAIRS:  Dr. Christis Rotos, Dr. Evagoras Economides   

18.30 Προκλήσεις στην ηχοκαρδιογραφία της τριχλώχινας (διαδικτυακά)
Challenges in echocardiography of tricuspid regurgitation (online) 
Dr. Michalis Chrissoheris 

19.00 Διαδερμική αντιμετώπιση της ανεπάρκειας τριχλώχινας (διαδικτυακά)
Percutaneous management of tricuspid regurgitation (online)
Dr. Konstantinos Spargias

19.30 End of Nicosia Valves 2021

* Όλες οι παρουσιάσεις θα διεξαχθούν στα Ελληνικά εκτός από το Αortic Stenosis IΙ/Guidelines 



Speakers

Dr. Mitsis Andreas - Interventional Cardiologist, Department of Cardiology, Nicosia General Hospital

Dr. Paschalis Andreas - Cardiac Surgeon, Department of Cardiac Surgery, Nicosia General Hospital
Dr. Prendergast Bernard - Professor of Interventional Cardiology and Valvular Heart Disease, Guy’s and 
St Thomas’ NHS Foundation Trust, London, Director of the Cardiac Structural Intervention Programme, 
Guy’s and St Thomas’ NHS Foundation Trust, London, UK

Mr. Loizides Christis - Chief Executive Officer, State Health Services Organisation (OKYPY)

Dr. Eftychiou Christos - Interventional Cardiologist, Assistant Director,  Department of Cardiology, 
Nicosia General Hospital

Dr. Andrikopoulos George - Head of Cardiology, 1st Cardiac Department, Henry Dunant Hospital, 
Athens, Greece

Dr. Dangas George - Professor of Medicine, Mount Sinai School of Medicine, New York City, Director of 
Cardiovascular Innovation, Zena and Michael Weiner Cardiovascular Institute, Mount Sinai Medical 
Center, New York City, USA

Dr. Papadopoulos Konstantinos - Cardiologist, Cardiac Imaging Specialist, European Interbalkan 
Medical Center, Thessaloniki, Greece

Dr. Spargias Konstantinos - Interventional Cardiologist, Director, Transcatheter Heart Valves 
Department, Hygeia Hospital, Athens, Greece

Dr. Michalis Lampros - Professor of Cardiology, University of Ioannina
Director, 2nd Department of Cardiology, University Hospital of Ioannina, Greece

Dr. Ioannides Marios - Cardiologist, Assistant Director, Department of Cardiology, Nicosia General 
Hospital

Dr. Chrissoheris Michalis - Cardiologist, Associate Director, Transcatheter Heart Valves Department, 
Hygeia Hospital, Athens, Greece

Dr. Eteokleous Nicos - Interventional Cardiologist, Department of Cardiology, Nicosia General Hospital

Dr. Avraamides Panayiotis - Interventional Cardiologist, Director, Department of Cardiology, Nicosia 
General Hospital 

Dr. Senior Roxy - Professor of Clinical Cardiology, National, Heart and Lung Institute, Imperial 
College,London, Consultant Cardiologist and Director of Echocardiography Royal Brompton Hospital, 
London, Consultant Cardiologist and Director of Cardiac Research, Northwick Park Hospital, Harrow, UK

Chairs

Dr. Christou Christos - Interventional Cardiologist, Director of Cath Lab,  American Medical Center, 
Nicosia

Dr. Kokkinos Chrysostomos  - Cardiac Surgeon, Director, Department of Cardiac Surgery, Nicosia 
General Hospital

Dr. Andreou Constantinos - Interventional Cardiologist, Paphos Interventional Cardiology Center

Dr. Symeonides Phivos  - Cardiologist, Ippokration Hospital, Nicosia

Dr. Georgiou M.  George - Interventional Cardiologist, Cath Lab Director, Apollonion Hospital, Nicosia

Dr. Myriantheas Michalis - Cardiologist, Director in the Department of Cardiology, Nicosia General 
Hospital

Dr. Avraamides Panayiotis - Interventional Cardiologist, Director, Department of Cardiology, Nicosia 
General Hospital 

Dr. Agathangelou  Petros - Cardiologist, President of Cyprus Medical Association

Dr. Mavrommatis Petros - Cardiologist, Cardiac Care Centre, Pafos
Dr. Komodromos Themis - Interventional Cardiologist, Cath Lab Director, Aretaeio Hospital, Nicosia

Dr. Christodoulides Theodoros  - Cardiologist, President of Cyprus Society of Cardiology

Dr. Constantinides Thrasos - Cardiologist, Nicosia Heart Center, Nicosia

Dr. Zittis Ioannis - Interventional Cardiologist, Department of Cardiology, Nicosia General Hospital

Dr. Rotos Christis - Cardiologist, Department of Cardiology, Nicosia General Hospital



 
 Τηλ.: +357 22713780
 E-mail: synedrio@topkinisis.com

Οργανωτική Γραμματεία

Χορηγός: 




